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35

44

60

63

74

Broncos

Forty-Niners

Giants

Jets

Patriots

Cheers

Dallas

Falcon Crest

Knight Rider

The A-Team

Ages First Names Tv Shows Football Teams

35

44

60

63

74

1. The 5 people were  the person who watched Dallas, Meredith, the 35 year-old, the Giants fan,  and the person who
watched The A-Team.

2. The 35 year-old is the Jets fan.

3. Of Meredith and Liliana, one is 63 years old and the other is the Jets fan.

4. The 35 year-old didn't watch Falcon Crest.

5. Meredith is older than the person who watched Falcon Crest.

6. The person who watched Dallas is not Leo.

7. The person who watched Cheers is younger than the Giants fan.

8. The Patriots fan didn't watch The A-Team.

9. Either the 60 year-old or the 63 year-old watched Dallas.

10. The Forty-Niners fan watched Dallas.

11. The Forty-Niners fan is younger than Cooper.
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